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4.740,00
4.990,00

4.360,00
4.520,00

4.010,00
4.170,00

4.090,00
4.260,00

3.710,00
3.870,00

3.460,00
3.630,00

8.700,00
9.000,00

7.200,00
7.500,00

5.680,00
5.920,00

5.200,00
5.360,00

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

T-595   dining table

W2000×D900×H730

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

T-593   dining table

W1600×D800×H730

T-591   dining table

W1000×D1000×H730

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

T-594   dining table

W1800×D800×H730

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

T-596   dining table

W2200×D900×H730

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

T-592   dining table

W1200×D1200×H730

Oak
Snow white

Oak
Charcoal grey

Oak
Natural white

Oak
Medium grey

Oak
Beeswax

Oak
Tannin black

Oak
Soap

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

T-994   dining table

W2000×D2000×H730

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

T-993   dining table

W1800×D1800×H730

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

T-992   dining table

W1600×D1600×H730

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

T-991   dining table

W1400×D1400×H730

Overlap




